Spl Allowance 6,002.00 6,002.00 Professional Tax Amount 208.00

HRA 11,503.00 11,503.00 Provident Fund 1,800.00

Basic Pay 23,005.00 23,005.00

LTA 1,500.00 1,500.00

Telephone Allowance 1,500.00 1,500.00

Food Coupons 2,500.00 2,500.00

Gross Total 46,010.00 46,010.00 Deduction Total 2,008.00

Net Pay 44,002.00      

FORTY FOUR THOUSAND AND TWO

 

 
"This is a computer generated Payslip. Hence, Signature is not required."